Project Number

18-04
19-16
23-08

22-07
18-05
23-07

BOR Approved Project Name

NRHC Ranch Life Learning Center

Academic Sciences Building

ASU Aviation Program Training Facility

TTUHSC Lubbock Laboratory Animal Resource Center (LARC)
Expansion (CCAP)

Museum East Wing Addition

ASU Concho Hall Demolition

PO#

UJP1030334
UJP0966046
UJP2304143/UJP2401796

UJP1048823
UJP0967091
UJP2401620

FPC

February 2024
Amendments
Actual
Company Name D.at.e A C i Type
Finished
Amount
Reimer and Co Blacksmiths 2127124 $ - Public Art
Alderson & Associates 21424 $ (6,600.00) Commissioning
Hoar Construction LLC 2/19/24 $  6,724,684.00 CMAR Cost Plus GMP
AP Gulf States Inc (Adolfson & Peterson
Construction) 22124 $ - CMAR Cost Plus GMP
Terracon Consultants Inc. 2/29/24 $ (3,602.50) Materials Testing
Scott Collier Construction LLC 2/29/24 $  1,399,109.00 CMAR Cost Plus GMP
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