FPC February 2024 Amendments

Project Number	BOR Approved Project Name	PO #	Company Name	Date Finished	Actual Amendment Amount	Commitment Type	Statutory Authority
18-04	NRHC Ranch Life Learning Center	UJP1030334	Reimer and Co Blacksmiths	2/27/24	\$ -	Public Art	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
19-16	Academic Sciences Building	UJP0966046	Alderson & Associates	2/14/24	\$ (6,600.00)	Commissioning	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
23-08	ASU Aviation Program Training Facility	UJP2304143/UJP2401796	Hoar Construction LLC	2/19/24	\$ 6,724,684.00	CMAR Cost Plus GMP	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
	TTUHSC Lubbock Laboratory Animal Resource Center (LARC)		AP Gulf States Inc (Adolfson & Peterson				
22-07	Expansion (CCAP)	UJP1048823	Construction)	2/21/24	\$ -	CMAR Cost Plus GMP	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
18-05	Museum East Wing Addition	UJP0967091	Terracon Consultants Inc.	2/29/24	\$ (3,602.50)	Materials Testing	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
23-07	ASU Concho Hall Demolition	UJP2401620	Scott Collier Construction LLC	2/29/24	\$ 1,399,109.00	CMAR Cost Plus GMP	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8